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] BEAUTIFULLY
DESIGNED LIVING

. We believe every home deserves to be

o ' beautifully designed. Our approach is simple:
0 ' create stunning, original bathrooms that feel

as good as they look - making luxury design

an experience everyone can enjoy.

We ignite the spark of design creativity
] [ to shape spaces that inspire progress —
' transforming for a new generation. Our
: designs are original yet accessible, lovingly
: kA 1 priced to bring the world of luxury within
L ' reach without compromise. It's not just about
creating homes; it's about designing with
purpose and value.

ITT1 We respect originality. By stepping outside
the norms of bathroom design, we invite you
to embrace your individuality, expressing

yourself freely and authentically. Freedom
is not just a value — it's the most important
| ‘ IBEEE foundation of living a fulfilling life.
LT | mne
: Every product we create reflects a deep

passion for design, a celebration of life, and
a commitment to living with worth.
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ORIGINALITY IN
EVERY DETAIL

HITTED
FURNITURE

42 Basins
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MODULAR
FURNITURE

o/ Slab

62 Basins




ORIGINALITY
IN EVERY
DETAIL

Combining modern
manufacturing with the
tradition of craftsmanship.

BEHIND THE SCENES

Proudly manufactured in the UK, designing
with purpose and value, we ensure consistent
quality across every product. While machinery
plays a vital role, it's the skilled hands of

our team that bring each piece to life. From
carefully assembled components to hand-
finished details, we add those final touches
that make all the difference to your home.

At the heart of our furniture collection is
commitment to design, combining modern
manufacturing with the tradition of
craftsmanship. Designed entirely in-house,
each piece begins with a clear vision, taking
ideas from concept to creation. This design
process ensures our furniture not only looks
beautiful but works seamlessly in real homes,
offering tailored storage and versatile
configurations to suit every space.

The result is a collection of products that
reflect a deep passion for design, helping you
create a home that feels beautifully personal.
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DESIGN

Introducing our new Fable fitted furniture range:
where tradition meets modernity to create

a seamless fusion of timeless elegance and
contemporary functionality.

Designed to complement beautifully crafted
homes, this collection offers choice and flexibility,
allowing you to blend classic details with sleek,
modern finishes for a truly hybrid aesthetic.

FINISHES

PEBBLE GREY FERN GREEN SOFT BLACK

AUTUMN OAK MATT WHITE

FITTED



FITTED FITTED

WORKTOP
Black Pietra Marble
See page 44

——""-’

SLIMLINE D HANDLE
Matt Black

HO18 £15.00 each
See page 46

| T
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POLYMARBLE BASIN
White

LXPB302 £156.00
See page 42

CREATE THIS LOOK
FABLE / FERN GREEN

1L o,

500MM 2 DOOR 300MM 1 DOOR UNIT
VANITY UNIT 253mm Deep
253mm Deep Fern Green

Fern Green FFH3181£296.00
FFH310S5 £386.00 See page 39

See page 38

500MM WC UNIT 200MM TOILET ROLL UNIT
253mm Deep 253mm Deep

Fern Green Fern Green

FFH3145 £329.00 FFH3186 £294.00

See page 40 See page 39







FITTED

FABLE
F E R N G R E E N Inspired By The Past,

Designed For The Future —
Bespoke Bathroom Storage
that Blends Classic Beauty
with Modern Practicality:.

-
: - -
14

RXRRRNK
YRR



FITTED

FLUTED
KNOB HANDLE

Chrome
H117 £15.00

FABLE
SOFT BLACK

~ RIMLESS BACK TO WALL PAN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT

~ LXG406 £1
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FITTED

FABLE
MATT WHITE

20

FITTED

Where tradition meets
modernity to create a seamless
fusion of timeless elegance and
contemporary functionality.

21
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|< Q — S ‘ FITTED

DESIGN

Introducing our new Krest fitted furniture range: ¥
Where style meets individuality, to complement
beautifully designed homes.

From sleek finishes to customisable details,
our range allows you to create a space that's
as practical as it is personal. Giving you the
freedom to transform your home.

-

PEBBLE GREY FERN GREEN SOFT BLACK

.
Il

FINISHES

AUTUMN OAK MATT WHITE

23



FITTED FITTED

/

SLIMLINE D HANDLE
Matt Black

HO18 £15.00 each
See page 46

WORKTOP
Black Pietra Marble
See page 44

RECTANGULAR VESSEL
Matt White

LXBV280 £187.00

See page 64

CREATE THIS LOOK
KREST / AUTUMN OAK
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600MM 2 DOOR 300MM 1DOOR UNIT 500MM WC UNIT
VANITY UNIT 353mm Deep 353mm Deep
353mm Deep Autumn Oak Autumn Oak
Autumn Oak FFL1882 £310.00 FFL1846 £350.00
FFL1808 £437.00 See page 39 See page 40

See page 38



FITTED

KREST
PEBBLE GREY

Qriginal style, offering bespoke
and innovative bathroom
storage, to transform every
space, beautifully.
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~ FITTED : FITTED

KREST
SOFT BLACK

Create a space
that’s as practical
as it is personal.

31
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KREST
AUTUMN QAKE
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FITTED

KREST
MATT WHITE

Whether youre working with compact
COImers or expansive layouts, our
innovative storage solutions and countless
configurations captures your style.




FITTED

HOW

ORDER

CHOQOSE
YOUR STYLE

1. CHOOSE DOOR STYLE

Select from slab or shaker
door fronts.

2. CHOOSE DOOR COLOUR
From five stunning finishes.

3. CHOOSE CABINETS

Opt for slimline or full depth
units. Available in a variety of
widths and styles to create
your desired look.

4. CHOOSE WORKTOP

Select the preferred size and
colour of your worktop.

36

FINISHING
TOUCHES

5. CHOOSE BASINS OR VESSELS

Pick between a classic basin or
a modern vessel.

6. CHOOSE HANDLES

Upgrade your look with any of
our stylish handles.

7. CHOOSE TOILET

Add your preferred toilet to
complete the look.




KREST & FABLE

FITTED UNITS

SLAB SHAKER
Matt White . Pebble Grey . Fern Green . Soft Black . Autumn Oak
600MM 2 DRAWER VANITY UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL110 FFH110
Pebble Grey FFL3210 FFH3210
353mm Fern Green FFL3110 FFH3110 £722.00
Soft Black FFL1410 FFH1410
Autumn Oak FFL1810 FFH1810
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
253mm Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
600MM 2 DOOR VANITY UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL108 FFH108
Pebble Grey FFL3208 FFH3208
353mm Fern Green FFL3108 FFH3108 £437.00
Soft Black FFL1408 FFH1408
Autumn Oak FFL1808 FFH1808
Matt White FFL107 FFH107
Pebble Grey FFL3207 FFH3207
253mm Fern Green FFL3107 FFH3107 £413.00
Soft Black FFL1407 FFH1407
Autumn Oak FFL1807 FFH1807
500MM 2 DOOR VANITY UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL106 FFH106
Pebble Grey FFL3206 FFH3206
353mm Fern Green FFL3106 FFH3106 £410.00
Soft Black FFL1406 FFH1406
Autumn Oak FFL1806 FFH1806
Matt White FFL105 FFH105
Pebble Grey FFL3205 FFH3205
253mm Fern Green FFL3105 FFH3105 £386.00
Soft Black FFL1405 FFH1405
Autumn Oak FFL1805 FFH1805
400MM 1DOOR UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL184 FFH184
Pebble Grey FFL3284 FFH3284
353mm Fern Green FFL3184 FFH3184 £325.00
Soft Black FFL1484 FFH1484
Autumn Oak FFL1884 FFH1884
Matt White FFL183 FFH183
Pebble Grey FFL3283 FFH3283
253mm Fern Green FFL3183 FFH3183 £310.00
Soft Black FFL1483 FFH1483
Autumn Oak FFL1883 FFH1883

All Units are 815mm high.
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All prices include VAT.

FITTED

SLAB SHAKER
300MM 1DOOR UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL182 FFH182
Pebble Grey FFL3282 FFH3282
353mm Fern Green FFL3182 FFH3182 £310.00
Soft Black FFL1482 FFH1482
Autumn Oak FFL1882 FFH1882
Matt White FFL181 FFH181
Pebble Grey FFL3281 FFH3281
253mm Fern Green FFL3181 FFH3181 £296.00
Soft Black FFL1481 FFH1481
Autumn Oak FFL1881 FFH1881
300MM 3 DRAWER UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL132 FFH132
Pebble Grey FFL3232 FFH3232
353mm Fern Green FFL3132 FFH3132 £648.00
Soft Black FFL1432 FFH1432
Autumn Oak FFL1832 FFH1832
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
253mm Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
200MM OPEN SHELF UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
353mm Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
Matt White FSH180 FSH180
Pebble Grey FSH3280 FSH3280
253mm Fern Green FSH3180 FSH3180 £173.00
Soft Black FSH1480 FSH1480
Autumn Oak FSH1880 FSH1880
200MM TOILET ROLL UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
353mm Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
Matt White FFL186 FFH186
Pebble Grey FFL3286 FFH3286
253mm Fern Green FFL3186 FFH3186 £294.00
Soft Black FFL1486 FFH1486
Autumn Oak FFL1886 FFH1886
All' Units are 815mm high.
nuielux.com 39



KREST & FABLE
FITTED UNITS

SLAB SHAKER
Matt White . Pebble Grey . Fern Green . Soft Black . Autumn Oak
600MM WC UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL148 FFH148
Pebble Grey FFL3248 FFH3248
353mm Fern Green FFL3148 FFH3148 £379.00
Soft Black FFL1448 FFH1448
Autumn Oak FFL1848 FFH1848
Matt White FFL147 FFH147
Pebble Grey FFL3247 FFH3247
253mm Fern Green FFL3147 FFH3147 £357.00
Soft Black FFL1447 FFH1447
Autumn Oak FFL1847 FFH1847
500MM WC UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL146 FFH146
Pebble Grey FFL3246 FFH3246
353mm Fern Green FFL3146 FFH3146 £350.00
Soft Black FFL1446 FFH1446
Autumn Oak FFL1846 FFH1846
Matt White FFL145 FFH145
Pebble Grey FFL3245 FFH3245
253mm Fern Green FFL3145 FFH3145 £329.00
Soft Black FFL1445 FFH1445
Autumn Oak FFL1845 FFH1845
300MM 1DOOR TALL UNIT DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL163 FFH163
Pebble Grey FFL3263 FFH3263
353mm Fern Green FFL3163 FFH3163 £591.00
Soft Black FFL1463 FFH1463
Autumn Oak FFL1863 FFH1863
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
253mm Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
CONTINUOUS PLINTHS LENGTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FSH193 FSH193
Pebble Grey FSH3293 FSH3293
2000mm Fern Green FSH3193 FSH3193 £68.00
Soft Black FSH1493 FSH1493
Autumn Oak FSH1893 FSH1893
Matt White FSH191 FSH191
Pebble Grey FSH3291 FSH3291
1250mm Fern Green FSH3191 FSH3191 £44.00
Soft Black FSH1491 FSH1491
Autumn Oak FSH1891 FSH1891

WC Units are 815mm high. Tall Unit is 19700mm high.

40

All prices include VAT.

FITTED

SLAB SHAKER
600MM 2 DOOR WALL MIRROR CABINET DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL1T7 FFHT17
Pebble Grey FFL3217 FFH3217
180mm Fern Green FFL3117 FFH3117 £474.00
Soft Black FFL1417 FFH1417
Autumn Oak FFL1817 FFH1817
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
- Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
400MM 1 DOOR WALL MIRROR CABINET DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFLT5 FFH115
Pebble Grey FFL3215 FFH3215
180mm Fern Green FFL3115 FFH3115 £309.00
Soft Black FFL1415 FFH1415
Autumn Oak FFL1815 FFH1815
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
- Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
200MM 1DOOR WALL CABINET DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FFL150 FFH150
Pebble Grey FFL3250 FFH3250
180mm Fern Green FFL3150 FFH3150 £281.00
Soft Black FFL1450 FFH1450
Autumn Oak FFL1850 FFH1850
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
- Fern Green - - -
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
INFILL/DECOR END PANEL DEPTH COLOUR KREST FABLE PRICE
Matt White FSH192 FSH192
Pebble Grey FSH3292 FSH3292
370mm Fern Green FSH3192 FSH3192 £58.00
Soft Black FSH1492 FSH1492
Autumn Oak FSH1892 FSH1892
Matt White - -
Pebble Grey - -
- Fern Green - - —
Soft Black - -
Autumn Oak - -
Wall Cabinets are 689mm high.
nuielux.com 41



BASINS

SINGLE BASINS

POLYMARBLE BASIN 1TH

POLYMARBLE BASIN 1TH

CERAMIC BASIN 1TH

DEPTH 255MM DEPTH 355MM DEPTH 355MM
600mm LXPB303 £156.00 800mm LXPB315 £208.00 800mm LXCB315 £208.00
500mm LXPB302 £156.00 600mm LXPB313 £166.00 600mm LXCB313 £166.00
500mm LXPB312 £166.00 500mm LXCB312 £166.00
- EEE—
POLYMARBLE BASIN TTH SQUARE POLYMARBLE BASIN 1TH
DEPTH 255MM DEPTH 355MM
1200mm LXPB404 £255.00 Left Hand (Shown) Right Hand
1100mm LXPB403 £255.00 1500mm LXPB4ISL  £377.00 1500mm LXPB4ISR  £377.00
1000mm LXPB402 £255.00 1200mm LXPB4I4L  £342.00 1200mm LXPB4I4R  £342.00
1100mm LXPB4I3L  £308.00 1100mm LXPB4I3R  £308.00
1000mm  LXPB412L  £297.00 1000mm  LXPB412R  £297.00

SEMI RECESS COUNTER TOP BASINS

ROUND POLYMARBLE SEMI-RECESS BASIN 1TH

w

SQUARE POLYMARBLE SEMI-RECESS BASIN 1TH

DEPTH 355MM

DEPTH 355MM

Left Hand (Shown)

Right Hand

Left Hand (Shown)

Right Hand

1100mm LXPB513L £329.00 1100mm LXPB513R £329.00 1100mm LXPB613L £329.00 1100mm LXPB613R £329.00
1000mm LXPBS12L £309.00 1000mm LXPB512R £309.00 1000mm LXPB612L £309.00 1000mm LXPB612R £309.00
42 All prices include VAT.

FITTED

TWIN BASINS
- Vn l !
—_—— - . ==
TWIN POLYMARBLE BASIN TWIN CERAMIC BASIN
DEPTH 355MM DEPTH 355MM
1200mm LXPB425 £377.00 1200mm LXCB425 £377.00
SEMI RECESS BASINS
4 L] A 2 *4‘. 2 ‘ .
4 "--._.’ g w

CURVED COMPACT 400MM 1TH
W400 x D325mm

With overflow
LXRB0OO2 £231.00

A -

RECTANGULAR 480MM 1TH
H130 x W480 x D370mm
Without overflow

LXRB174 £117.00

OVAL 570MM

H185 x W570 x D405mm
With overflow
LXRB173 £134.00

nuielux.com

CURVED 500MM 1TH
W500 x D380mm
With overflow
LXRBOOS £402.00

1

4

RECTANGULAR 530MM 1TH
H168 x W530 x D440mm
With overflow

LXRB172 £135.00

VESSELS

See pages 64-65.

SOFT SQUARE 420MM 1TH
W420 x D345mm

With overflow
LXRB0OO4 £183.00

-

f

RECTANGULAR 570MM 1TH
H155 x W570 x D415mm
With overflow

LXRB171 £135.00

SOFT SQUARE 520MM 1TH
W520 x D425mm

With overflow

LXRBOO3 £214.00

. s

ROUND 500MM 1TH
WS500 x D435mm
With overflow
LXRB305A £119.00

43



WORKTOPS

22MM LAMINATE WORKTOPS

1 2
B_-.
(i i
o
[ T
r i."';_
4 S
FINISH DEPTH THICK 600MM
1. White Matt Nebula 460mm 22mm LX6046WN  £94.00
2. White Sparkle Grain 460mm 22mm LX6046WS  £100.00
3. Bellato Grey 460mm 22mm LX6046BG  £94.00
4. Cracked Marble Plaster 460mm 22mm LX6046MP  £94.00
S. Carrera Marble 460mm 22mm LX6046CM  £94.00
6. Black Pietra Marble 460mm 22mm LX6046BP £100.00

28MM LAMINATE WORKTOPS

FINISH DEPTH THICK 600MM

1. White Gloss 365mm 28mm - -
2. White Sparkle 365mm 28mm - -
3. Taurus Sand 365mm 28mm - —
4. Black Slate Gloss 365mm 28mm - -
5. Black Astral Quartz 365mm 28mm - —
6. Black Sparkle 365mm 28mm - -

44

800MM

LX8046WN
LX8046WS
LX8046BG
LX8046MP
LX8046CM
LX8046BP

800MM

£11.00
£119.00
£111.00
£11.00
£111.00
£119.00

1200MM

LX12046WN
LX12046WS
LX12046BG
LX12046MP
LX12046CM
LX12046BP

1200MM

£167.00
£178.00
£167.00
£167.00
£167.00
£178.00

2000MM*

LX20036WN
LX20036WS
LX20036BG
LX20036MP
LX20036CM
LX20036BP
*Depth 360mm

2000MM

LXWG2
LXWS2
LXTSG2
LXBSG2
LXBAQ2
LXLBS2

£247.00
£265.00
£247.00
£247.00
£247.00
£265.00

£146.00
£180.00
£146.00
£146.00
£146.00
£180.00

WC UNIT TOPS

COLOUR WC TOPS

DEPTH COLOUR

Matt White
Pebble Grey
360mm Fern Green
Soft Black
Autumn Oak
Matt White
Pebble Grey
260mm Fern Green
Soft Black
Autumn Oak

nuielux.com

600MM

FSH144
FSH3244
FSH3144
FSH1444
FSH1844
FSH142
FSH3242
FSH3142
FSH1442
FSH1842

£122.00
£122.00
£122.00
£122.00
£122.00
£114.00
£14.00
£114.00
£114.00
£114.00

500MM

FSH143
FSH3243
FSH3143
FSH1443
FSH1843
FSH141
FSH3241
FSH3141
FSH1441
FSH1841

£118.00
£118.00
£118.00
£118.00
£118.00
£112.00
£112.00
£112.00
£112.00
£112.00

FITTED

WHITE POLYMARBLE WC TOPS

DEPTH 600MM 500MM
360mm LXPB453 £165.00 LXPB452 £149.00
260mm LXPB443 £140.00 LXPB442 £106.00

45



HANDLES D

For use with both Fitted and Modular furniture.

SLIMLINE D £15.00 each CURVED D £15.00 each
CENTRES 160MM 192MM 256MM  320MM — H CENTRES 192MM J “
Chrome HO26 HO16 HO36 HO06 Chrome H197

Matt Black HO028 HO18 - - Matt Black H190 ﬁ
Brushed Brass HO27 HO17 - - . Brushed Brass H191

Brushed Pewter - H716 - -

oo mome - AL - / / SQUARE D £15.00 each

Copper HO29 HO19 - -

CENTRES 128MM rl

FINGER PULL £15.00 each Chrome H181
Matt Black H188
CENTRES 150MM 300MM 500MM Brushed Brass 195 I
Chrome H124 H125 H126
Matt Black H224 H225 H226 - ROUND KNOB £15.00 each
Brushed Brass H324 H325 H326
Brushed Pewter W24 HI25  H726 / CENTRES -
Brushed Bronze H1524 H1525 H1526 Chrome HT13

Matt Black H213 @ . Q . Q

KNURLED BAR £15.00 each Brushed Brass H313 -

% / Brushed Pewter H713

CENTRES 96MM 160MM 192MM Brushed Bronze H1513

Satin Chrome HO10  HOT HOT2

fot ek e — M FLUTED KNOB £15.00 each

Brushed Brass HO30  HO31 HO32
CENTRES -

BAR £15.00 each Chrome HIT7 . . .
Matt Black H217 ' '

CENTRES et ﬁ # Brushed Brass H317

Chrome HOO Brushed Pewter H717

Maitt Black H192 ﬁ ﬁ Brushed Bronze H1S17

Brushed Brass H193

Brushed Pewter H701

KNURLED KNOB £15.00 each
Brushed Bronze H1501

CENTRES -
SLIMLINE D £15.00 each Satin Silver HO14

Matt Black H214
CENTRES 320MM

Brushed Brass H314
Chrome H120
Matt Black H220

SQUARE DROP £15.00 each
Brushed Brass H320
Brushed Pewter H720 CENTRES 32MM ‘h
Brushed Bronze H1520 Chrome 2

Matt Black H212
SLIMLINE D £15.00 each Brushed Brass H312
CENTRES 128MM ?__# w
Chrome 182 STRAP £15.00 each
ot Back dlics e—‘# CENTRES 96MM
Brushed Brass H196 p—

Satin Nickel H183
BOW £15.00 each
CENTRES 128MM
Chrome HOOS

46 All prices include VAT. nuie|UX.C0m 47
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K‘\/O. MODULAR
j _ARCK.
j -LUME.

Discover our new modular furniture range,
where original design meets authentic style.

: Y ' I ] Available in a spectrum of colours and sizes,
| o ° 1 this range is designed to make a statement,
. l offering striking standalone pieces that
elevate any space.

L | 1

il

FINISHES
— oy =
- = PEBBLE GREY FERN GREEN SOFT BLACK AUTUMN OAK MATT WHITE
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MODULAR

WORKTOP
White Sparkle Grain
See page 63

CREATE THIS LOOK
FLUME / SOFT BLACK

600MM 2 DRAWER
VANITY UNIT
460mm Deep

Soft Black

LFL1424 £490.00
See page 60

300MM 1DOOR UNIT

253mm Deep
Soft Black
LFL1461 £424.00

See page 61

MODULAR

L]

FINGER PULL HANDLE
Chrome

H125 £15.00 each

See page 46

RECTANGULAR VESSEL
Matt White

LXBV258 £223.00
See page 64




MODULAR

KIVO
FERN GREEN

Designed with flexibility in mind, these
modular pieces combine form and function,
allowing you to create original configurations

that reflect your unique style.

.
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KIVO, LARCK & FLUME
MODULAR UNITS

SLAB SHAKER FLUTED
Matt White . Pebble Grey . Fern Green . Soft Black . Autumn Oak

800MM 2 DRAWER VANITY UNIT

WALL HUNG

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL126 LSH126 LFL126
Pebble Grey LSL3226 LSH3226 LFL3226

H539 x W800 x D453mm Fern Green LSL3126 LSH3126 LFL3126 £554.00
Soft Black LSL1426 LSH1426 LFL1426
Autumn Oak LSL1826 LSH1826 LFL1826

800MM 1DRAWER VANITY UNIT

WALL HUNG

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL125 LSH125 LFL125
Pebble Grey LSL3225 LSH3225 LFL3225

H359 x W800 x D453mm Fern Green LSL3125 LSH3125 LFL3125 £349.00
Soft Black LSL1425 LSH1425 LFL1425
Autumn Oak LSL1825 LSH1825 LFL1825

600MM 2 DRAWER VANITY UNIT

WALL HUNG

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL124 LSH124 LFL124
Pebble Grey LSL3224 LSH3224 LFL3224

H539 x W600 x D453mm Fern Green LSL3124 LSH3124 LFL3124 £490.00
Soft Black LSL1424 LSH1424 LFL1424
Autumn Oak LSL1824 LSH1824 LFL1824

600MM 1 DRAWER VANITY UNIT

WALL HUNG

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL122 LSH122 LFL122
Pebble Grey LSL3222 LSH3222 LFL3222

H359 x W600 x D453mm Fern Green LSL3122 LSH3122 LFL3122 £303.00
Soft Black LSL1422 LSH1422 LFL1422
Autumn Oak LSL1822 LSH1822 LFL1822

300MM 1DOOR TALL UNIT

WALL HUNG

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL161 LSH161 LFL161
Pebble Grey LSL3261 LSH3261 LFL3261

H1433 x W300 x D253mm Fern Green LSL3161 LSH3161 LFL3161 £424.00
Soft Black LSL1461 LSH1461 LFL1461
Autumn Oak LSL1861 LSH1861 LFL1861

60

All prices include VAT.

MODULAR

SLAB

SHAKER

FLUTED

800MM 2 DOOR VANITY UNIT
FLOOR STANDING

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL105 LSH105 LFL105
Pebble Grey LSL3205 LSH3205 LFL3205

HB800 x W600 x D453mm Fern Green LSL3105 LSH3105 LFL3105 £521.00
Soft Black LSL1405 LSH1405 LFL1405
Autumn Oak LSL1805 LSH1805 LFL1805

600MM 2 DOOR VANITY UNIT

FLOOR STANDING

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL103 LSH103 LFL103
Pebble Grey LSL3203 LSH3203 LFL3203

H800 x W800 x D453mm Fern Green LSL3103 LSH3103 LFL3103 £476.00
Soft Black LSL1403 LSH1403 LFL1403
Autumn Oak LSL1803 LSH1803 LFL1803

500MM WC UNIT

FLOOR STANDING

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL141 LSH141 LFL141
Pebble Grey LSL3241 LSH3241 LFL3241

H818 x W500 x D253mm Fern Green LSL3141 LSH3141 LFL3141 £413.00
Soft Black LSL1441 LSH1441 LFL1441
Autumn Oak LSL1841 LSH1841 LFL1841

600MM 2 DOOR MIRROR CABINET

WALL HUNG

DIMENSIONS COLOUR KIVO LARCK FLUME PRICE
Matt White LSL117 LSL117 LSL117
Pebble Grey LSL3217 LSL3217 LSL3217

H715 x W600 x D180mm Fern Green LSL3117 LSL3117 LSL3117 £285.00
Soft Black LSL1417 LSL1417 LSL1417
Autumn Oak LSL1817 LSL1817 LSL1817
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BASINS

CERAMIC BASINS
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MINIMALIST CERAMIC BASIN THIN-EDGE CERAMIC BASIN
SIZE PROFILE 1TAP SIZE PROFILE 1TAP
600mm 18mm LX9060E £140.00 600mm 50mm LXNMO063 £165.00
800mm 18mm LX9080E £193.00 800mm 50mm LXNMO65 £219.00

MODERN FIRECLAY BASIN CLASSIC FIRECLAY BASIN

SIZE PROFILE O TAP 1TAP 3TAP TAPS PROFILE O TAP 1TAP 3TAP

600mm 45mm LXCB613 LXCB603 LXCB633 £197.00 600mm 65mm LXCBS13 LXCB503 LXCBS533 £197.00
800mm 45mm LXCB615 LXCB605 LXCB635 £269.00 800mm 65mm LXCBS515 LXCB505 LXCB535 £269.00

+
o

WHITE MARBLE TOP WITH CERAMIC BOWL

SIZE PROFILE BOWLS 1TAP

600mm 18mm Single LXMB222 £579.00
800mm 18mm Single LXMB228 £695.00
1200mm 18mm Double LXMB234 £1,155.00

-

See pages 46 - 47.

62

All prices include VAT.

WORKTOPS

MODULAR

MARBLE WORKTOPS
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MARBLE DEPTH THICK 600MM 800MM 1200MM 2000MM
1. White Marble 460mm 18mm LXMT16046  £159.00 LXMT18046  £195.00 LXMT11246 £274.00 -
2. Grey Marble 460mm 18mm LXMT36046  £159.00 LXMT38046 £195.00 LXMT31246  £274.00 -
3. Carrera Marble 460mm 18mm LXMT96046  £159.00 LXMT98046  £195.00 LXMT91246  £274.00 -
LAMINATE WORKTOPS
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FINISH DEPTH* THICK 600MM 800MM 1200MM 2000MM

1. White Matt Nebula 460mm 22mm LX6046WN  £94.00 LX8046WN  £111.00 LX12046WN  £167.00 -

2. White Sparkle Grain 460mm 22mm LX6046WS  £100.00 LX8046WS  £119.00 LX12046WS  £178.00 -

3. Bellato Grey 460mm 22mm LX6046BG £94.00 LX8046BG £111.00 LX12046BG  £167.00 -

4. Cracked Marble Plaster 460mm 22mm LX6046MP  £94.00 LX8046MP  £111.00 LX12046MP  £167.00 -

5. Carrera Marble 460mm 22mm LX6046CM  £94.00 LX8046CM  £111.00 LX12046CM  £167.00 -

6. Black Pietra Marble 460mm 22mm LX6046BP £100.00 LX8046BP £119.00 LX12046BP  £178.00 -

COLOUR CO-ORDINATING WORKTOPS mattwhite (@) peobieGrey (@) FernGreen @) softBiock (@) Autumn oak
FINISH DEPTH THICK 600MM 800MM 1200MM 2000MM

Matt White 460mm 18mm MWDO0160 £85.00 MWDO0180 £96.00 MWDO0120 £168.00 -

Pebble Grey 460mm 18mm MWD3260 £85.00 MWD3280 £96.00 MWD3220 £168.00 -

Fern Green 460mm 18mm MWD3160 £85.00 MWD3180 £96.00 MWD3120 £168.00 -

Soft Black 460mm 18mm MWD1460 £85.00 MWD1480 £96.00 MWD1420 £168.00 -

Autumn Oak 460mm 18mm MWT18660 £85.00 MWTI18860  £96.00 MWT181260 £168.00 -
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LUX VESSELS

RECTANGULAR

RECTANGULAR VESSEL
H135 x W455 x D325mm
Without overflow

Matt White Matt Black
LXBV258 £223.00 LXBV458 £223.00

ROUND & OVAL

ROUND VESSEL
H120 x W350 x D350mm
Without overflow

Matt White Matt Black
LXBV262 £223.00 LXV462 £223.00
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RECTANGULAR VESSEL
H120 x W365 x D235mm
Without overflow

Matt White
LXBV279 £161.00

® ®

OVAL VESSEL
H155 x Wé15 x D360mm
Without overflow

Matt White
LXBV259 £223.00

Matt Black
LXBV479 £161.00

Matt Black
LXBV459 £223.00

RECTANGULAR VESSEL

H120 x W465 x D235mm

Without overflow

Matt White Matt Black
LXBV280 £187.00 LXBV480 £187.00

L

OVAL VESSEL
H145 x W565 x D350mm
Without overflow

Matt White Matt Black
LXBV269 £187.00 LXBV469 £187.00

VESSELS

. -
[
o ot
RECTANGULAR VESSEL 1TH SQUARE VESSEL 1TH
H115 x W335 x D295mm H160 x W470 x D450mm
Without overflow With overflow
LXBV106 £121.00 LXBV102 £152.00
.
[ -
1
RECTANGULAR VESSEL RECTANGULAR VESSEL
H120 x W365 x D235mm H120 x W465 x D235mm
Without overflow Without overflow
LXBV179 £108.00 LXBV180 £125.00
. i
: - i
RECTANGULAR VESSEL 1TH RECTANGULAR VESSEL 1TH
H124 x W505 x D355mm H100 x W460 x D330mm
With overflow Without overflow
LXBV178 £121.00 LXBV002 £121.00
=
ROUND VESSEL ROUND VESSEL
H140 x W360 x D360mm H175 x W410 x D410mm
Without overflow With overflow
LXBV167 £88.00 LXBV124 £126.00
] _="
i
OVAL VESSEL ROUNDED VESSEL

H135 x W490 x D310mm
Without overflow
LXBV168 £121.00

nuielux.com

H145 x W565 x D350mm
Without overflow
LXBV169 £125.00

SQUARE VESSEL

H120 x W365 x D365mm
Without overflow
LXBV163 £121.00

RECTANGULAR VESSEL
H135 x W455 x D325mm
Without overflow
LXBV158 £205.00

RECTANGULAR VESSEL 1TH
H160 x W480 x D380mm
With overflow

LXBVOOS5 £126.00

-~

ROUND VESSEL

H200 x W460 x D460mm
With overflow

LXBVOO06 £119.00

OVAL VESSEL

H195 x W588 x D390mm
With overflow

LXBV166 £146.00

MODULAR

RECTANGULAR VESSEL 1TH
H135 x W485 x D374mm
Without overflow

LXBV119 £133.00

RECTANGULAR VESSEL
H155 x W520 x D340mm
Without overflow
LXBV181£117.00

CUBIX COMPACT VESSEL
H150 x W480 x D240mm
With overflow

LXBVOO1 £160.00

ROUND VESSEL

H120 x W350 x D350mm
Without overflow
LXBV162 £205.00

ROUNDED VESSEL
H155 x W15 x D360mm
Without overflow
LXBV159 £205.00
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L NTO\I. CERAMICS
ULWORTH.

MBLETON.

-ACHAM.

Introducing our new ceramics range,
where creativity meets original design.
Offering a selection of both modern
and traditional styles.

Whether you're drawn to sleek, '
minimalist lines or the charm of classic
detailing, this collection seamlessly
blends practicality with style, allowing
you to create spaces that express
your personality.

HUNTON LULWORTH EMBLETON HEACHAM

- W / 3 __---“"‘--I

i
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HUNTON

TT?

540MM BASIN & FULL PEDESTAL 640MM BASIN & FULL PEDESTAL CLOSE COUPLED
H890 x W540 x D500mm H895 x W640 x D500mm PAN & CISTERN

Seat not included
TAP HOLE TAP HOLE H797 x W460 x D640mm
1 HCTOO4A £212.00 1 HCTOO5A £250.00 HCTO03 £317.00
2 HCTO04 £212.00 2 HCTO005 £250.00
3 HCTO04B £212.00 3 HCTOO05B £250.00

70

LOW LEVEL PAN, CISTERN
& FLUSH PIPE KIT

W460 x D640mm
With Chrome Kit

HCTOO1 £320.00

With Brushed Brass Kit

HCTO01BB £335.00

HIGH LEVEL PAN, CISTERN
& FLUSH PIPEKIT

Seat not included
W460 x D640mm

With Chrome Kit
HCTO002 £482.00

With Brushed Brass Kit
HCTO002BB £590.00

All prices include VAT.

BACK TO WALL PAN COMFORT HEIGHT BACK TO WALL PAN  WALL HUNG PAN

Seat not included Seat not included Seat not included

H420 x W360 x DS20mm H480 x W360 x DS20mm H355 x W350 x DS1Imm

HUN806 £139.00 HUNB856 £186.00 HUNB840 £154.00
nuielux.com

CERAMIQ

TOILET SEATS
For compatible Seats see page 77.
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LULWORTH

WALL HUNG BASIN & SEMI PEDESTAL

BASIN & FULL PEDESTAL

D465mm H850 x D465mm

WIDTH WIDTH

850mm LULOO7 £371.00 850mm LULOO4 £304.00
650mm LULOO6 £334.00 650mm LULOO3 £267.00

550mm LULOOS £333.00 550mm LULOO2 £266.00
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WALL HUNG PAN

CERAMICS

FLUSH TO WALL PAN, CISTERN

& SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT
H355 x W355 x D525mm H840 x W385 x D645mm
LULO10 £322.00 LULOO8 £688.00

EMBLETON

WALL HUNG BASIN
H350 x D415mm. No overflow.
Unslotted waste required

RIMLESS WALL HUNG PAN & SOFT
CLOSE SEAT

H380 x W350 x D490mm

WIDTH

EMB140 £648.00

460mm EMB102 £514.00

All prices include VAT.

WALL HUNG BASIN & SEMI PEDESTAL

BASIN & FULL PEDESTAL

FLUSH TO WALL PAN, CISTERN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT

H815 x W374 x D665mm

WALL HUNG PAN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT

H350 x W360 x DS30mm

HECO10 £311.00

BACK TO WALL PAN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT

H400 x W350 x DS55mm

HECO008 £265.00

D450mm / D380mm H825 x D450mm / D380mm

WIDTH WIDTH

520mm HECO005 £164.00 520mm HECO003 £155.00
420mm HECOO04 £164.00 420mm HEC002 £155.00
nuielux.com
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TOILETS

CERAMICS
BACK TO WALL PANS

WALL HUNG PANS TRADITIONAL PANS

D-SHAPE BACK TO WALL PAN

1 ) 1 | i . i
HEACHAM WALL HUNG PAN

COMFORT HEIGHT D-SHAPE EMBLETON RIMLESS WALL HUNG HUNTON BACK TO WALL PAN HUNTON COMFORT HEIGHT
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT BACK TO WALL PAN & SOFT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT PAN & SOFT CLOSE SEAT Seat not included BACK TO WALL PAN
H400 x W370 x D530mm CLOSE SEAT H350 x W360 x D530mm H380 x W350 x D490mm H420 x W360 x DS20mm Seat not included
LXBWOO1 £191.00 HA450 x W375 x D542mm HECO10 £311.00 Rimless design HUNBO6 £139.00 H480 x W360 x D520mm
LXBWOO2 £233.00 EMB140 £648.00 HUNB856 £186.00
p

BACK TO WALL PAN HEACHAM BACK TO WALL PAN LULWORTH WALL HUNG PAN HESTBANK WALL HUNG PAN HUNTON WALL HUNG PAN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT Seat not included
H410 x W370 x D520mm H400 x W350 x D555mm H355 x W355 x D525mm H360 x W350 x D525mm H355 x W350 x D5TImm
LXHMOO0S £191.00 HECO008 £265.00 LULO10 £322.00 HESO10 £253.00 HUNS84O0 £154.00
- I. -"
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'
|
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RIMLESS BACK TO WALL PAN RIMLESS BACK TO WALL PAN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT
H415 x W365 x D500mm H385 x W358 x D495mm
LXCG306 £162.00 LXCG606 £213.00

5
4
RIMLESS BACK TO WALL PAN RIMLESS BACK TO WALL PAN BACK TO WALL PAN
& SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT & SOFT CLOSE SEAT
H410 x W365 x DSOOmm H470 x W370 x DS50mm H400 x W350 x DS20mm
LXCG406 £183.00 LXCG506 £209.00 LXBLOO6 £236.00
74

All prices include VAT.
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ACCESSORIES

CONCEALED CISTERNS FRAMES

Choose your Cistern Frame first, then choose your Flush Plate.

DUAL FLUSH CONCEALED
WC CISTERN

With Wall Hung Frame
HN36-1336 x W520mm
Flush Plate sold separately
LXYO09 £220.00

CONCEALED CISTERNS

Choose your Cistern, then choose your Flush Button or Plate.

.

UNIVERSAL ACCESS DUAL FLUSH
CONCEALED WC CISTERN

H296 x W340 x D142mm
Supplied with standard flush button
LXYOO08B £63.00
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MID-HEIGHT DUAL FLUSH
CONCEALED WC CISTERN

With Wall Hung Frame
H890-1090 x W520mm
Flush Plate sold separately
LXY007 £220.00

DUAL FLUSH BUTTON

Chrome LXSPBO1 £25.00
Brushed Brass LXSPBO3 £36.00
Matt Black LXSPB0O2 £36.00

© 0

TRADITIONAL DUAL
FLUSH BUTTON

Chrome LXTPBO1£25.00
Brushed Brass LXTPBO3 £36.00
Matt Black LXTPBO2 £36.00

STANDARD WALL FRAME
H325 - 525mm x W350mm
LXWHF £261.00

I
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DUAL FLUSH UNIVERSAL ACCESS
CONCEALED CISTERN

With Pneumatic Fittings &
Polystyrene Shroud. Supplied with
standard flush button

H306 x W360 x D162mm

LXYOTIS £75.00

DUAL FLUSH PLATE WITH
SQUARE BUTTONS

Chrome LXO09PS £31.00
Brushed Brass LXOO9PS8 £63.00
Matt Black LXOO9PS4 £43.00
Matt White LXOO9PS1 £33.00

DUAL FLUSH PLATE WITH
ROUND BUTTONS

Chrome LXO09PR £31.00
Brushed Brass LXOO9PR8 £63.00
Matt Black LXOO9PR4 £43.00
Matt WhiteLXO09PR1 £33.00

DUAL FLUSH PLATE WITH
SQUARE BUTTONS

Chrome LXRPPO1 £31.00
Brushed Brass LXRPPO3 £61.00
Matt Black LXRPPO2 £38.00
Matt White LXRPPO6 £38.00

All prices include VAT.

KITS & BRACKETS

pN pN
ORNATE CISTERN BRACKETS
Chrome
LXFA322 £74.00

—_—

LOW LEVEL FLUSH PIPE PACK
Chrome
LXFA302 £52.00

=g

-

e

HIGH LEVEL FLUSH PIPE PACK

Chrome with
White Flush Handle

LXFA313 £245.00

nuielux.com

COVERS & LEVERS

CERAMICS

VI €

ORNATE CISTERN BRACKETS OVERFLOW COVERS CERAMIC WC LEVER

Brushed Brass Brushed Brass Brushed Brass

LXFA822 £97.00 LXFLO3C £16.00 LXE860 £43.00
TRADITIONAL TOILET SEATS

LOW LEVEL FLUSH PIPE PACK
Brushed Brass
LXFA802 £67.00

¥
T~

HIGH LEVEL FLUSH PIPE PACK

Brushed Brass with
White Flush Handle

LXFA813 £353.00

Suitable for use with High/Low Level, Back to Wall
and Wall Hung Pans.

A

HUNTON TOILET SEAT

White with Chrome Hinges White with Brushed Brass Hinges

HUN199 £115.00 HUN199BB £144.00
Black with Chrome Hinges Black with Brushed Brass Hinges
HUN499 £119.00 HUN499BB £149.00

Suitable for use with the Close Coupled Pan.

¥
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A

HUNTON TOILET SEAT

White with Chrome Hinges White with Brushed Brass Hinges

HUNOOT £115.00 HUNB8O1£144.00
Black with Chrome Hinges Black with Brushed Brass Hinges
HUNOO2 £119.00 HUNB8O02 £149.00
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OFFERING
CHOICE AND
FLEXIBILITY
10 SUIT
YOUR SPACE

We ignite the spark of design
creativity to shape spaces that inspire
progress — transforming bathrooms
for a new generation.

Start designing your new space with
purpose and value at your nearest
nuielux retailer. Scan the code or visit
nuielux.com for more details.

|G @nuielux
support@roxorgroup.zendesk.com
+44 (0) 1422 417 100

nuielux.com
opO)
[=]

DISCLAIMER GUARANTEES
As a continually evolving company, we reserve the right to change product specifications without prior notice. Prices are valid Furniture — S years.
on orders placed from 1st April 2025. This issue supersedes all previous editions. Under current world market conditions, costs Ceramics — 5years.

can be extremely volatile and we reserve the right to review prices at any time prior to delivery. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Colours represented in this brochure are as accurate as the printing process allows.

Accessories — 12 months.
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Nvielux

BEAUTIFULLY
DESIGNED LIVING

nuielux.com



